
Nr Części Nazwa międzynarodowa

1

2 ASPARAGINASE

3 ASPARAGINASE

4 CYCLOPHOSPHAMID

5 CYTARABINE

6 DACARBAZIN

7 DOXORUBICIN

8 FLUDARABINE PHOSPHATE

9 FLUDARABINE PHOSPHATE

10 FULVESTRANT

11 IFOSFAMIDE

12 LIPEGFILGRASTIM

13 MITOXANTRONE

14 TOPOTECAN

15 TRETINOIN

16 VINORELBINE

17 VORICONAZOLE

18 ZOLEDRONIC ACID

19

EPIRUBICIN HYDROCHLORIDE
EPIRUBICIN HYDROCHLORIDE

EPIRUBICIN HYDROCHLORIDE

20
CALCII FOLINAS
CALCII FOLINAS

21
CAPECITABINE

CAPECITABINE

22
LEVOFOLINIC ACID

LEVOFOLINIC ACID

23 GLUCOSUM 5%

             POSTĘPOWANIE PRZETARGOWA      
             WSZSL/DZ-33/19

Kwota na 
sfinansowanie 
zamówienia

ANAGRELID 1) 311 040

7 245

10 053

8 576

65 075

7 144

200 621

8 181

209 632

203 634

72 252

235 199

5 227

32 698

5 494

3 353

3 702

43 376

19 210

78 624

66 809

38 329

3 791

1 639 265
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